
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 
FB Practice 

 

 

 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
Knox Co. Fair 

12 
Knox Co. Fair 

13 
Knox Co. Fair 

14 
Knox Co. Fair 

 

15 
Teacher Work-

day 

 

 

VB & XC Prac-

tice 

 

 

 

16 
Teacher Workday 
 

 

Back to School 

Night PK-12 

4:30-6:00 p.m. 
 

 

17 
Back to School 

Students K-12 

 

18 
Hearing Screen-

ings 

 

Junior Class 

Magazine Sale 

Meeting 1:00 p.m. 

19 
VB/FB Soap 

Scrimmage @ 

Verdigre 

6:00/7:30 p.m. 

20 

21 
 

22 
Back to School 

Preschool 

 

 

23 
NVC Meeting @ 

O’Neill 6:00 p.m. 

24 25 

FBLA 

mtg at 

6:30 pm 
 

26 
FB vs. CWCE @ 

Bartlett 7:00 p.m. 

27 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

Sept. 1 
VB Tri @ 

Creighton 

5:30 p.m. 

 

XC Invite @ Nio-

brara State Park 

4:30 p.m. 

Sept. 2 
FB vs. Boyd Co. 

@ Verdigre 

7:00 p.m. 
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