Niobrara August 2016

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8 FB Practice	9	10	11 Knox Co. Fair	12 Knox Co. Fair	13 Knox Co. Fair
14 Knox Co. Fair	15 Teacher Workday VB & XC Practice	16 Teacher Workday Back to School Night PK-12 4:30-6:00 p.m.	17 Back to School Students K-12	18 Hearing Screenings Junior Class Magazine Sale Meeting 1:00 p.m.	19 VB/FB Soap Scrimmage @ Verdigre 6:00/7:30 p.m.	20
21	22 Back to School Preschool	23 NVC Meeting @ O'Neill 6:00 p.m.	24	25 FBLA mtg at 6:30 pm	26 FB vs. CWCE @ Bartlett 7:00 p.m.	27
28	29	30	31	Sept. 1 VB Tri @ Creighton 5:30 p.m. XC Invite @ Niobrara State Park 4:30 p.m.	Sept. 2 FB vs. Boyd Co. @ Verdigre 7:00 p.m.	